CO2 DOUBLE STAGE
TRANS-CRITICAL COMPRESSORS:
MAKING CO2 EQUIPMENTS
RELIABLE, AFFORDABLE AND MORE
EFFICIENT
CO2 DOUBLE STAGE TRANS-CRITICAL COMPRESSORS: MAKING CO2 EQUIPMENTS RELIABLE, AFFORDABLE AND MORE EFFICIENT
SUMMARY
1. CO2 COMPRESSORS: STATE OF THE ART

CD
200
2013
 LARGEST CO2 TRANS-CRITICAL COMPRESSOR RANGE AVAILABLE
 DISPLACEMENT FROM 1.30 m3/h TO 36.6 m3/h (@ 60Hz)
 NOMINAL MOTOR POWER FROM 1.8 hp TO 60 hp
 MORE THAN 50.000.000,00 hrs ACCUMULATED RUN TIME
 UL RECOGNITION FOR CD-400 RANGE
CO2 DOUBLE STAGE TRANS-CRITICAL COMPRESSORS: MAKING CO2 EQUIPMENTS RELIABLE, AFFORDABLE AND MORE EFFICIENT
BRIAN PORTER / GIACOMO PISANO
4
LP + HP LP + HP
CD2S300 2 + 1 1,45 + 0,57 3,0 1450 10 14 10 14 75 1,3
CD2S350 2 + 1 1,82 + 0,57 3,5 1450 10 14 10 14 78 1,3
CD2S360 2 + 1 2,36 + 0,73 3,8 1450 10 14 10 14 80 1,3
CD2S1200 2 + 2 6,00 + 4,50 12 1450 22 28 22 28 163 2,5
CD2S1500 2 + 2 7,71 + 5,06 15 1450 22 28 22 28 167 2,5
CD2S2000 2 + 2 8,92 + 5,85 20 1450 22 28 22 28 171 2,5
CD2S2500 2 + 2 11,65 + 6,92 25 1450 22 28 22 28 175 2,5
CD2S3000 2 + 2 13,22 + 7,86 30 1450 22 28 22 28 182 2,5
CD2S3500 2 + 2 15,11 + 8,98 35 1450 22 28 22 28 191 2,5
CD2S400
socket
welding
[mm]